Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Schindler - (413560) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.97
28.44
28.61
28.74
28.77
28.87
28.89
29.09
29.18
29.71
33.14
51.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.44
27.97
28.89
28.74
28.87
28.61
28.77
29.18
29.09
29.71

33.14
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504

459
458
448
444
421
303
83

WA Pts

480
504
458
465
459
471
463
444
448
421
303

Round

H
H

I m I I

Round

I I T I T

Date

18/02/18
17/02/19
29/07/15
15/05/16
29/07/15
26/03/16
27/05/16
11/04/15
29/05/15
19/04/14
23/09/12
23/05/09

Date

17/02/19
18/02/18
27/05/16
15/05/16
26/03/16
29/07/15
29/07/15
29/05/15
11/04/15
19/04/14
23/09/12

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
European Maccabi Games

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

European Maccabi Games

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Hillingdon SC Autumn Sprints Meet 2012

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
European Maccabi Games

European Maccabi Games

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Hillingdon SC Autumn Sprints Meet 2012

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Berlin
Luton
Berlin
Norwich
Cardiff
Bristol
Cardiff
Norwich
Hillingdon

Wycombe

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Luton
Norwich
Berlin
Berlin
Cardiff
Bristol
Norwich

Hillingdon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
51.02 83 23/05/09 Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet Wycombe Co St Albans 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



