Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Schindler - (413560) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.97	504	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
28.44	480	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
28.61	471		29/07/15	European Maccabi Games	Berlin		1
28.74	465	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Co St Albans	1
28.77	463		29/07/15	European Maccabi Games	Berlin		1
28.87	459	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
28.89	458	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Co St Albans	1
29.09	448	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Co St Albans	1
29.18	444	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Co St Albans	1
29.71	421	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
33.14	303	F	23/09/12	Hillingdon SC Autumn Sprints Meet 2012	Hillingdon	Co St Albans	4
51.02	83		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Co St Albans	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.44	480	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
27.97	504	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
28.89	458	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Co St Albans	1
28.74	465	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Co St Albans	1
28.87	459	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
28.61	471		29/07/15	European Maccabi Games	Berlin		1
28.77	463		29/07/15	European Maccabi Games	Berlin		1
29.18	444	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Co St Albans	1
29.09	448	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Co St Albans	1
29.71	421	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
33.14 Copyright 2024	303 4	F	23/09/12	Hillingdon SC Autumn Sprints Meet 2012	Hillingdon	Co St Albans Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

23/05/09 Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

51.02

83

Wycombe

Co St Albans

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS